
RISULTATI 27 APRILE 2025.

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd PACE CAROL 2017 00:57.00 6

4 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd FORDANO ANNA 2017 01:02.50 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. GIANESE CECILIA 2015 00:44.50 6A

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio DI VARA MIRANDA 2015 00:45.20 6

4 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. SANTINI CECILIA 2015 00:46.70 4A

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme NEGRI VIOLA 2016 00:50.70 4

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme NOVELLI GIADA 2015 00:59.80 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto BEDINI GIULIA 2013 00:45.10 6

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme TANO AHONGA ANS LEILA 2013 00:45.20 4

6 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. NOTARNICOLA ADELE 2013 00:47.70 2

3 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. ROASCIO ELENA 2013 00:48.20 1

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BARBERA BIANCA 2014 00:49.70

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CATTANEO ASIA 2013 00:50.30

2 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. BONORA VALENTINA 2013 00:55.60

3 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. LOVINO CAROLA 2013 00:58.30

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CALLEGARI BRENDA 2014 00:59.70

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CONCHIONI CAMILLA 2013 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto ALBORNO GRILZ VIOLANTE 2012 00:37.40 6

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme FELICI SARA 2011 00:38.90 4

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio CARLIN FRANCESCA 2011 00:40.00 2

6 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. REPETTO LUCIA 2011 00:40.50 1

7 Asd Bordighera Nuoto PIOMBO LUCILLA 2011 00:41.90

2 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio CORDANI CLOE 2012 00:42.30

4 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. ALBERTI ELEONORA 2012 00:44.50

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GUSSAGO ANNALUCIA 2012 00:46.10

5 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. OLCESE SERENA 2011 00:47.60

6 Sporting Club Millesimo PRANDI EVA 2011 00:48.60

3 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. ROSERO ALIPAZAGA NICOLE VALENTINA 2012 00:51.20

2 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia SALLAKU ESTER 2012 00:53.20

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme ARIONE SOFIA 2009 00:32.40 6A

6 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia MANGANO ILENIA 2010 00:38.20 6

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto GAGGINO SARA 2010 00:38.60 4

8 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia NASELLO GIOIA 2010 00:41.90 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio VOTA BEATRICE 2008 00:34.40 6

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme OLIVIERI SOFIA 2008 00:37.60 4

7 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio SCOSCERIA LISA 2007 00:39.60 2

1 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. MOLINAR MIN RACHELE 2008 ASSENTE 1

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia VENDITTI ELISA 2004 00:42.70 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Sporting Club Millesimo SIRI CAROLINA 1977 00:44.20 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BOSCIONE GABRIELE 2016 00:52.40 6

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto FORTE LORENZO 2016 00:58.20 4

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme TANO KADER 2016 00:58.60 4

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme REFRIGERATO DAVIDE 2016 01:07.50 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto RUOTOLO SAMUELE 2015 00:37.50 6A

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BOSCIONE ANDREA 2014 00:42.80 6
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RISULTATI 27 APRILE 2025.

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto ANGULO MENDOZA TYLER DAVID 2015 00:45.70 4

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio SOZZI ISAIA 2015 00:52.10 2

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto BARBERIS NICOLO` 2014 00:55.00 1

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BALDUZZI GIOELE 2012 00:35.00 6

5 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SCOLA TOMMASO 2013 00:43.30 4

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CONIDI ANDRE 00:46.50 2

5 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. COSAR RAYAN 2012 00:46.60 1

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio PUYAL PAZ ANDRES 2012 00:46.60 1

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto TRUCCHI GIULIO 2013 00:47.40

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme JABA RAZVAN 2013 00:49.50

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme FORMENTO MATTEO 2013 00:54.50

6 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. CAMILLI JACOPO 2012 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio GANDOLFO GIACOMO 2010 00:32.90 6

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio ROVERE FILIPPO 2011 00:34.30 6A

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GAMBUTI DANIELE 2009 00:34.60 4

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio GAGLIOLO GABRIELE 2011 00:35.10 2

2 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. BRONDO ENRICO 2011 00:38.00 1

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme MALFATTO GIOVANNI 2011 00:47.60

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia TRABOCO CHRISTOPHER 2007 00:31.20 6

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. GIANNETTO LUCA 2008 00:32.30 4

6 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2007 00:52.50 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BASIGLIO MATTEO 2005 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme ARIONE MARIO 1978 00:48.70 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme TROVA EMMA 2015 00:54.60 6

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme RAPETTI CECILIA 2016 01:00.70 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. LO CASCIO GIOIA 2013 00:44.20 6

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BONOMO IRENE 2014 ASSENTE

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio MANDUCA NINA 2014 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme LOMBARDO REBECCA 2012 00:41.60 6

5 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. SCLAVO GIADA 2011 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. VARALDO ALICE 2009 00:35.60 6

3 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. ORIONE CHIARA 2010 00:36.80 4

2 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. POLOTTO BIANCA 2009 00:39.40 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. VIGNOLA GAIA 2008 00:34.10 6

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BALLAURI ANNA 2008 00:34.70 4

2 Sporting Club Millesimo ROSSI BAEATRICE MARIA 2008 00:50.70 2

7 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. BARSI MATILDA FRANCESCA 2007 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme EGGLI SOFIA 2006 00:35.90 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CHINDAMO GIULIA SOFIA 1999 00:39.00 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CARRARA FILIPPO 2016 00:49.90 6

5 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd IAPICHINO DANIELE 2016 00:54.10 4

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GUSSAGO ENRICO 2016 00:58.50 2

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme DALLA VEDOVA TOMMASO 2016 01:00.40 1
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RISULTATI 27 APRILE 2025.

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. GIANESE THOMAS 2015 00:48.40 6A

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. MACCHIONE ANTONIO 2012 00:39.10 6

5 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. BENSO FILIPPO 2012 00:41.00 4

3 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. VIRANA DANIELE 2012 00:41.50 2

6 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. NERI DAMIANO 2012 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. PIZZORNO MATTEO 2010 00:32.00 6

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio ROVERE GIACOMO 2011 00:34.00 6A

2 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. FRANCIN RICCARDO 2010 00:36.90 4

3 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. BRONDO ENRICO 2011 00:39.10 2

6 Sporting Club Millesimo FIORINCELLO STEFANO 2011 00:43.30 1

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BACINO SIMONE 2011 00:51.10

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. MONTALBETTI SERGIO 2007 00:33.60 6

6 Sporting Club Millesimo ANTIBO FEDERICO 2008 00:35.20 4

3 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. MARTUCCI MATTEO 2007 00:37.50 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. ONORI PIETRO 2003 00:33.30 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto DOLCE SERGIO 1968 00:49.30 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto FORTE ALESSIA 2017 01:08.50 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio PASOTTI ARIANNA 2015 00:52.80 6

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio LECIS NINA 2015 00:52.90 4

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme TROVA EMMA 2015 00:55.90 2

6 Sporting Club Millesimo VERO ILARIA 2015 00:57.20 1

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio SURACE SOAVILDE 2016 01:00.60

5 Sporting Club Millesimo PISTONE VITTORIA 2016 01:01.00

3 Sporting Club Millesimo VOARINO IRENE 2015 01:06.50

6 Sporting Club Millesimo SIRI GIORGIA 2015 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. POGGI ELENA 2013 00:52.40 6

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio SCIANDINI GRETA 2013 00:54.20 4

2 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. BOVA SOPHIE 2013 00:54.70 2

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio LECINI EMILY 2014 00:55.30 1

7 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. LOVINO CAROLA 2013 00:57.70

1 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio DOVAN ANDREEA ANTONIA 2014 01:06.30

8 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. MARIN SARA JOSEPHINE 2013 01:09.70

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BONOMO IRENE 2014 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme ARIONE SILVIA 2011 00:39.00 6A

4 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. POGGI GIULIA 2011 00:44.50 6

3 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. ORSI BENEDETTA 2011 00:44.80 4

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto PIGHI SILVIA 2011 00:44.80 4

2 Sporting Club Millesimo VRENOZI ERDISA 2011 00:45.10 2

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto SETTIMIO LAVINIA 2012 00:47.50 1

7 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. OLCESE SERENA 2011 00:49.50

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio LECINI LEILA 2012 00:51.10

3 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. TALLARICO GINEVRA 2011 00:53.30

2 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. GRASSI PENELOPE 2012 ASSENTE

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio CERRUTI SOFIA 2011 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia GIROLA EMMA 2010 00:45.10 6

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CONTE ALICE 2010 00:46.20 4

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto PIGHI CHIARA 2009 00:46.50 2

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GRAPPIOLO GAIA 2009 00:50.60 1

6 Sporting Club Millesimo SPATA SOFIA 2010 00:52.50

7 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. BENNICI MATILDA 2010 00:55.10

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. VIGNOLA GAIA 2008 00:45.40 6A

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme MEISTRO ELENA 2008 00:46.80 6
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RISULTATI 27 APRILE 2025.

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia MANGANO NOEMI 2004 00:40.60 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CHINDAMO GIULIA SOFIA 1999 00:45.60 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme SCHINDLER BABETTE 1966 00:52.70 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd ODETTO AMEDEO 2017 00:58.00 6

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BISTOLFI ALBERTO 2016 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto VACCARO IVAN 2014 00:45.80 6

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio MARZOLINO MATHIAS 2014 00:49.00 4

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto SCARINGI FRANCESCO 2015 00:50.90 2

6 Sporting Club Millesimo RUDINO TOBIA 2014 00:51.50 1

2 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd SALERNO SAMUELE 2015 00:56.90

1 Asd Bordighera Nuoto BARBERIS NICOLO` 2014 01:02.80

7 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio FRANCO TOMMASO 2015 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio ROSSO SEBASTIAN 2012 00:37.60 6

4 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. PESCE GIACOMO 2013 00:42.30 6A

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio PALUMBO DAVIDE 2013 00:44.50 4

4 Sporting Club Millesimo FRASCHERI DANTE 2013 00:52.50 2

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme SCOVAZZI LORENZO 2013 00:52.50 2

2 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano BOUKNI SAMI 2012 00:53.40 1

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto MAZZOTTI PABLO 2012 00:53.70

5 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. ATTARDO SAMUELE 2013 00:55.70

2 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. ISNARDI PETER 2012 00:58.20

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme RIOLFO ALBERTO 2013 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BUTTACI ANDREA 2009 00:35.40 6A

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. BORREANI TOMMASO 2010 00:36.50 4A

2 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. MORETTO FEDERICO 2011 00:39.30 6

3 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia RIVANO RICCARDO 2009 00:41.70 4

6 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. PEIRANO FRANCESCO 2010 00:42.80 2

7 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. HOLOVKO OLEKSANDER 2011 00:44.20 1

7 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. VIOLA MATTEO 2009 00:44.30

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto SCARINGI SIMONE 2009 00:45.60

4 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. BONORA ALESSANDRO 2011 00:46.60

3 Sporting Club Millesimo BRIGNONE EDOARDO 2010 00:47.20

2 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia IMPERATO LUIGI 2011 00:59.70

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio DI NOTO STEFANO 2011 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio CORNELLI FEDERICO 2007 00:34.00 6

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. CASSANO GABRIELE 2008 00:38.10 4

3 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano ZANARDELLI FEDERICO 2008 00:46.90 2

6 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2007 00:53.30 1

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GRAPPIOLO MARCO 2006 00:39.30 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme DEMATTEIS NICHOLAS MORENO 2003 00:34.00 6

7 Asd Bordighera Nuoto PERI SAMUELE 2004 00:34.60 4

6 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. ONORI PIETRO 2003 00:42.00 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia FRANCESCHINI ANDREA 1991 00:38.80 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto SCARINGI FABIO 1974 00:48.90 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd PACE CAROL 2017 00:49.50 6
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RISULTATI 27 APRILE 2025.

5 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd FORDANO ANNA 2017 00:51.10 4

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto FORTE ALESSIA 2017 00:58.40 2

3 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. IANNOLI ADELE 2017 01:01.90 1

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. GIANESE CECILIA 2015 00:39.00 6A

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio LECIS NINA 2015 00:39.50 6

6 Sporting Club Millesimo VERO ILARIA 2015 00:41.20 4

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio DI VARA MIRANDA 2015 00:42.00 2

2 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio PASOTTI ARIANNA 2015 00:43.40 1

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme NEGRI VIOLA 2016 00:43.60

5 Sporting Club Millesimo VOARINO IRENE 2015 00:51.80

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme NOVELLI GIADA 2015 00:52.30

7 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio SURACE SOAVILDE 2016 00:55.10

3 Sporting Club Millesimo PISTONE VITTORIA 2016 00:57.30

4 Sporting Club Millesimo SIRI GIORGIA 2015 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme PATRONE MAYA 2013 00:34.20 6

3 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. PERJU AMALIA MARIA 2014 00:35.60 6A

2 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. NOTARNICOLA ADELE 2013 00:37.40 4

5 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. LO CASCIO GIOIA 2013 00:37.90 2

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. POGGI ELENA 2013 00:38.40 1

3 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. BOVA SOPHIE 2013 00:38.60

7 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CATTANEO ASIA 2013 00:38.90

4 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. ROASCIO ELENA 2013 00:39.70

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto BEDINI GIULIA 2013 00:40.60

6 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. BONORA VALENTINA 2013 00:41.10

4 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. MARIN SARA JOSEPHINE 2013 00:42.50

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio SCIANDINI GRETA 2013 00:42.80

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BARBERA BIANCA 2014 00:43.60

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio LECINI EMILY 2014 00:47.40

2 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio DOVAN ANDREEA ANTONIA 2014 00:51.90

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CALLEGARI BRENDA 2014 00:57.20

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CONCHIONI CAMILLA 2013 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto ALBORNO GRILZ VIOLANTE 2012 00:32.70 6

5 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. GIANESE MAYA 2012 00:33.20 4

4 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. NOVELLO ELISABETTA 2012 00:33.50 6A

3 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. ARECCO ELDANA 2012 00:33.80 4A

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. DE RUVO ZOE 2012 00:34.10 2

7 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CALI` BEATRICE 2011 00:34.30 1

1 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme LOMBARDO REBECCA 2012 00:34.50

6 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano MARENCO ADELE 2011 00:35.30

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. ORSI BENEDETTA 2011 00:35.60

2 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. POGGI GIULIA 2011 00:36.90

1 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CARRARA MATILDE 2012 00:37.50

1 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano ZANARDELLI CLELIA 2011 00:37.50

7 Sporting Club Millesimo VRENOZI ERDISA 2011 00:37.70

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto BIGINI BEATRICE 2012 00:39.00

5 Sporting Club Millesimo PRANDI EVA 2011 00:41.20

7 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia SALLAKU ESTER 2012 00:42.20

3 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. ROSERO ALIPAZAGA NICOLE VALENTINA 2012 00:42.90

6 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. TALLARICO GINEVRA 2011 00:45.30

2 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio LECINI LEILA 2012 00:46.00

3 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. GRASSI PENELOPE 2012 ASSENTE

2 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. SCLAVO GIADA 2011 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia MANGANO ILENIA 2010 00:31.10 6

2 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. VARALDO GIADA 2009 00:31.20 4

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. BERRIOLO GIULIA 2010 00:31.70 2

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto GAGGINO SARA 2010 00:33.60 1

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. ORIONE CHIARA 2010 00:34.00

5 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia DELLA QUEVA NICOLETTA 2009 00:34.50

5 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia NASELLO GIOIA 2010 00:34.90

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio GROLLERO VIOLA 2010 00:34.90

4 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. LIVRARI VIOLA 2010 00:35.20

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CONTE ALICE 2010 00:36.10

7 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. BENNICI MATILDA 2010 00:37.30

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GRAPPIOLO GAIA 2009 00:37.90

3 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano GORGAN EVELINA 2009 00:38.00

3 Asd Bordighera Nuoto PIGHI CHIARA 2009 00:38.40

7 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia GUANI RACHELE 2010 00:39.40

6 Sporting Club Millesimo SPATA SOFIA 2010 00:41.50

3 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano TASSARA ADELE 2010 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano ROLANDO NICLA 2008 00:32.40 6

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio MOLLE CATERINA 2008 00:33.60 4

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme OLIVIERI SOFIA 2008 00:34.40 2

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio SCOSCERIA LISA 2007 00:34.60 1
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8 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. BARSI MATILDA FRANCESCA 2007 00:34.60 1

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme MEISTRO ELENA 2008 00:37.50

1 Sporting Club Millesimo ROSSI BAEATRICE MARIA 2008 00:40.70

4 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. MOLINAR MIN RACHELE 2008 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia VENDITTI ELISA 2004 00:34.50 6

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto VIOLI GIORGIA 2006 00:35.90 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 Sporting Club Millesimo SIRI CAROLINA 1977 00:37.70 6

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme SCHINDLER BABETTE 1966 00:42.10 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BOSCIONE GABRIELE 2016 00:41.50 6

3 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd IAPICHINO DANIELE 2016 00:41.90 4

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GUSSAGO ENRICO 2016 00:42.10 2

6 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd ODETTO AMEDEO 2017 00:44.20 1

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme TANO KADER 2016 00:44.80

3 Asd Bordighera Nuoto FORTE LORENZO 2016 00:48.70

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme DALLA VEDOVA TOMMASO 2016 00:48.90

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme REFRIGERATO DAVIDE 2016 00:58.30

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BISTOLFI ALBERTO 2016 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BOSCIONE ANDREA 2014 00:35.80 6

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BONOMO JACOPO 2014 00:36.80 4

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme MANTINO NICOLO` 2015 00:36.90 2

6 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. GIANESE THOMAS 2015 00:38.50 1

2 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio MARZOLINO MATHIAS 2014 00:38.90

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto ANGULO MENDOZA TYLER DAVID 2015 00:39.50

4 Sporting Club Millesimo RUDINO TOBIA 2014 00:41.00

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio SOZZI ISAIA 2015 00:45.70

6 Rari Nantes Imperia '57 Asd SALERNO SAMUELE 2015 00:51.60

2 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio FRANCO TOMMASO 2015 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. BRUZZONE VITTORIO 2012 00:32.10 6A

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio PALUMBO DAVIDE 2013 00:34.80 6

3 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. VIRANA DANIELE 2012 00:35.70 4

1 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme DI DIO PIETRO 2012 00:35.80 2

2 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. COSAR RAYAN 2012 00:38.80 1

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio PUYAL PAZ ANDRES 2012 00:39.60

6 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia MAFTEI ANTONIO LAURENTIU 2012 00:40.20

4 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. ISNARDI PETER 2012 00:40.30

7 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano BOUKNI SAMI 2012 00:40.40

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto RANTINO FABRIZIO PIETRO 2013 00:41.00

6 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. ATTARDO SAMUELE 2013 00:43.10

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme JABA RAZVAN 2013 00:43.30

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme MESITI EDOARDO 2013 00:44.20

1 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme SCOVAZZI LORENZO 2013 00:44.70

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme FORMENTO MATTEO 2013 00:45.00

8 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CONIDI ANDRE 00:45.90

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto MAZZOTTI PABLO 2012 00:46.40

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme RIOLFO ALBERTO 2013 ASSENTE

7 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. GIOVANELLI DANIELE 2012 ASSENTE

2 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. CAMILLI JACOPO 2012 ASSENTE

5 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. NERI DAMIANO 2012 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia SARTI GIAMARCO 2010 00:28.10 6

3 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. PIZZORNO MATTEO 2010 00:28.30 4

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto ALBORNO GRILZ VINICIO 2009 00:28.80 2

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio ROVERE FILIPPO 2011 00:29.10 6A

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. SANTI RAFFAELE 2010 00:30.30 1

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. FRANCIN RICCARDO 2010 00:31.90

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BANDINI FEDERICO 2011 00:32.90

2 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. REPETTO PIETRO 2010 00:33.80

4 Sporting Club Millesimo TORRIGLIA GIACOMO 2009 00:34.10

2 Sporting Club Millesimo FIORINCELLO STEFANO 2011 00:34.20

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GIAUME NICOLÒ 2011 00:34.30

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto FILOCAMO SEBASTIAN 2010 00:34.30

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme NOVELLI MATTIA 2011 00:34.40

7 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. BONORA ALESSANDRO 2011 00:35.10

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BACINO SIMONE 2011 00:35.40

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CALOSSO GIACOMO LUIGI 2009 00:36.40

1 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. HOLOVKO OLEKSANDER 2011 00:37.10

2 Sporting Club Millesimo BRIGNONE EDOARDO 2010 00:37.30

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme ROSSI ENRICO 2010 00:38.50

7 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia IMPERATO LUIGI 2011 00:39.00
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3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme MALFATTO GIOVANNI 2011 00:39.30

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto FRONGIA MASSIMILIANO 2011 00:41.00

1 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio DI NOTO STEFANO 2011 ASSENTE

3 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. BASSO FRANCESCO 2011 ASSENTE

2 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. ASSANDRI GABRIELE 2010 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 Sporting Club Millesimo ANTIBO FEDERICO 2008 00:30.50 6

6 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano ZANARDELLI FEDERICO 2008 00:31.20 4

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. MARTUCCI MATTEO 2007 00:31.80 2

5 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. MONTALBETTI SERGIO 2007 00:31.90 1

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. CARANDINA ALESSIO 2005 00:41.60 6

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BASIGLIO MATTEO 2005 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia GRANDO MATTIA 2004 00:28.70 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto VACCARO GABRIELE 1989 00:31.50 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto TRUCCHI DAVIDE 1976 00:34.90 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto VOIVODA BIANCA 2012 01:21.70 6A

3 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. GIANESE MAYA 2012 01:22.80 6

2 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio CARLIN FRANCESCA 2011 01:28.20 4

7 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. REPETTO LUCIA 2011 01:31.20 2

1 Asd Bordighera Nuoto PIOMBO LUCILLA 2011 01:33.90 1

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme ARIONE SOFIA 2009 01:11.90 6A

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio VOTA BEATRICE 2008 01:15.30 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SCOLA TOMMASO 2013 01:33.90 6

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto TRUCCHI GIULIO 2013 01:43.60 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio GANDOLFO GIACOMO 2010 01:10.50 6

5 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio GAGLIOLO GABRIELE 2011 01:15.10 4

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GAMBUTI DANIELE 2009 01:19.40 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. GIANNETTO LUCA 2008 01:11.60 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme ARIONE MARIO 1978 01:51.50 6

3 Asd Bordighera Nuoto DOLCE SERGIO 1968 02:01.90 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CARRARA MATILDE 2012 01:45.30 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano ROLANDO NICLA 2008 01:20.80 6

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BALLAURI ANNA 2008 01:23.50 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. MACCHIONE ANTONIO 2012 01:32.40 6
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CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. SANTINI CECILIA 2015 01:47.90 6A

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme RAPETTI CECILIA 2016 02:02.10 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Sporting Club Millesimo BEJINARIU ADELINA MARIA 2013 01:44.00 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto PIGHI SILVIA 2011 01:37.80 6

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto SETTIMIO LAVINIA 2012 01:48.80 4

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio CERRUTI SOFIA 2011 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

2 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. VARALDO ALICE 2009 01:34.90 6

1 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia GIROLA EMMA 2010 01:39.90 4

7 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia GUANI RACHELE 2010 01:52.20 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia MANGANO NOEMI 2004 01:32.20 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 Asd Bordighera Nuoto VACCARO IVAN 2014 01:42.00 6

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto SCARINGI FRANCESCO 2015 01:50.20 4

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme MANTINO NICOLO` 2015 01:52.50 2

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio ROSSO SEBASTIAN 2012 01:28.40 6

5 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. PESCE GIACOMO 2013 01:37.60 6A

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. BORREANI TOMMASO 2010 01:22.60 6A

3 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. MORETTO FEDERICO 2011 01:28.60 6

5 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. PEIRANO FRANCESCO 2010 01:36.90 4

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto SCARINGI SIMONE 2009 01:44.50 2

7 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. VIOLA MATTEO 2009 01:47.00 1

2 Sporting Club Millesimo TORRIGLIA GIACOMO 2009 01:48.40

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio CORNELLI FEDERICO 2007 01:17.20 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme DEMATTEIS NICHOLAS MORENO 2003 01:16.80 6

3 Asd Bordighera Nuoto PERI SAMUELE 2004 01:20.80 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto SCARINGI FABIO 1974 01:51.20 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Sporting Club Millesimo BEJINARIU ADELINA MARIA 2013 01:18.50 6

4 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. PERJU AMALIA MARIA 2014 01:18.70 6A

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme PATRONE MAYA 2013 01:21.60 4

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme TANO AHONGA ANS LEILA 2013 01:24.40 2

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio MANDUCA NINA 2014 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme ARIONE SILVIA 2011 01:07.70 6A

5 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. NOVELLO ELISABETTA 2012 01:12.80 4A

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme FELICI SARA 2011 01:13.40 6

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto VOIVODA BIANCA 2012 01:14.00 2A

3 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. ARECCO ELDANA 2012 01:14.20 1A

2 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. ALBERTI ELEONORA 2012 01:15.90 4

7 Asd Bordighera Nuoto CALI` BEATRICE 2011 01:17.00 2

1 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. DE RUVO ZOE 2012 01:18.30 1

5 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano MARENCO ADELE 2011 01:18.50

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio CORDANI CLOE 2012 01:21.70

6 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano ZANARDELLI CLELIA 2011 01:26.00

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GUSSAGO ANNALUCIA 2012 01:27.90

3 Asd Bordighera Nuoto BIGINI BEATRICE 2012 01:29.30
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CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. VARALDO GIADA 2009 01:09.10 6

5 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. BERRIOLO GIULIA 2010 01:09.90 4

3 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia DELLA QUEVA NICOLETTA 2009 01:13.50 2

6 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio GROLLERO VIOLA 2010 01:16.30 1

1 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. POLOTTO BIANCA 2009 01:21.70

8 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. LIVRARI VIOLA 2010 01:24.40

7 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano GORGAN EVELINA 2009 01:27.80

2 Asd Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano TASSARA ADELE 2010 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio MOLLE CATERINA 2008 01:11.50 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme EGGLI SOFIA 2006 01:15.40 6

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto VIOLI GIORGIA 2006 01:20.30 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CARRARA FILIPPO 2016 01:27.90 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Asd Bordighera Nuoto RUOTOLO SAMUELE 2015 01:14.30 6A

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BONOMO JACOPO 2014 01:29.10 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme BALDUZZI GIOELE 2012 01:07.20 6

4 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. BRUZZONE VITTORIO 2012 01:09.40 6A

3 Vita S.S.D. a R.L. BENSO FILIPPO 2012 01:20.30 4

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme DI DIO PIETRO 2012 01:25.90 2

6 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia MAFTEI ANTONIO LAURENTIU 2012 01:27.80 1

5 Sporting Club Millesimo FRASCHERI DANTE 2013 01:30.70

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto RANTINO FABRIZIO PIETRO 2013 01:33.30

3 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme MESITI EDOARDO 2013 01:47.90

4 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. GIOVANELLI DANIELE 2012 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BUTTACI ANDREA 2009 01:00.70 6A

5 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia SARTI GIAMARCO 2010 01:01.70 6

2 Asd Bordighera Nuoto ALBORNO GRILZ VINICIO 2009 01:02.90 4

3 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio ROVERE GIACOMO 2011 01:06.50 4A

1 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. SANTI RAFFAELE 2010 01:09.10 2

4 Aquarium S.S.D. a R.L. REPETTO PIETRO 2010 01:12.50 1

8 Ge.S.Co. S.R.L. Nuoto Alassio BANDINI FEDERICO 2011 01:12.60

5 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia RIVANO RICCARDO 2009 01:13.10

6 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GIAUME NICOLÒ 2011 01:21.80

7 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme NOVELLI MATTIA 2011 01:22.30

3 Asd Bordighera Nuoto FILOCAMO SEBASTIAN 2010 01:22.40

8 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme CALOSSO GIACOMO LUIGI 2009 01:26.70

2 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme ROSSI ENRICO 2010 01:31.80

1 Asd Bordighera Nuoto FRONGIA MASSIMILIANO 2011 01:31.90

7 S.S.D. Idea Sport a R.L. BASSO FRANCESCO 2011 ASSENTE

6 Amatori Nuoto Savona Soc.Coop.S.D. ASSANDRI GABRIELE 2010 ASSENTE

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia TRABOCO CHRISTOPHER 2007 01:01.40 6

3 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. CASSANO GABRIELE 2008 01:11.50 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Rari Nantes Cairo Montenotte-Acqui Terme GRAPPIOLO MARCO 2006 01:08.40 6

6 Rari Nantes Savona S.S.D. a R.L. CARANDINA ALESSIO 2005 01:44.50 4

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

4 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia GRANDO MATTIA 2004 01:05.20 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

3 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Spezia FRANCESCHINI ANDREA 1991 01:07.10 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

5 Asd Bordighera Nuoto VACCARO GABRIELE 1989 01:15.80 6

CORSIA SOCIETA' COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO GARA PUNTEGGIO

6 Asd Bordighera Nuoto TRUCCHI DAVIDE 1976 01:23.50 6

SENIORES

M1

M2

M3

SENIORES

100 m STILE LIBERO MASCHI

ESORDIENTI C2

ESORDIENTI B

ESORDIENTI A

RAGAZZI

JUNIORES

CADETTI

CADETTE
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